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The Bressan brothers 
found Karton company for 
the production of boxes in 
corrugated cardboard

CARTONPLAST®,  a fluted 
sheet in extruded PP, is 
produced for the first time.

Business is developed to serve the 
Glass industry in Germany and 
progressively introduced in Spain, 
UK, Turkey, Poland, Russia and US.

Karton opens to international 
markets: the trading company 
CARTONPLAST TRADING 
GMBH in Germany is founded.

Solid Polypropylene EPLAK® 
is introduced in the product 
range.
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Plastic pallets start to 
be produced in the new 
injection-moulding plant in 
S.Giorgio di Nogaro.

A second plant in Sacile is 
built where the activity of 
extrusion is concentrated 
and optimized.

The Polish company 
Gekoplast is acquired 
in the Group. 

A new plant in Sacile 
starts operating in 
PP extrusion and 
conversion.

A new material, EXALITE®, 
is introduced in the 
product range.

The Spanish company 
Cipasi is acquired in 
the Group.
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Sacile, Italy

S. Giorgio di Nogaro, Italy

Krupski Młyn, Poland

Valencia, Spain
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La “grande famiglia Karton” impiega oggi più di 500 persone nei siti 
produttivi di Sacile (PN), specializzato nell’estrusione e trasformazione 
di lastre in PP, di San Giorgio di Nogaro (UD), qualificato nel riciclo di 
materie plastiche e stampaggio ad iniezione, e negli stabilimenti di più 
recente acquisizione a Krupski Mlyn in Polonia e a Valencia in Spagna. 
Il gruppo Karton, da sempre fortemente orientato all’export (oltre il 
60% del volume d’affari), nel 2018 decide di rinforzare la sua presenza 
nel territorio europeo con l’acquisizione di Gekoplast, azienda 
polacca già introdotta nella produzione e vendita di lastre estruse 
e riconferma questa scelta con l’assimilazione della ditta spagnola 
Cipasi a fine 2022. Questa scelta strategica ha concretamente dato 
un’identità ancor più internazionale con l’obiettivo di arrivare a 
fornire la clientela con sempre maggiore attenzione alla qualità del 
prodotto e del servizio. Dinamicità e flessibilità sono le caratteristiche 
che l’azienda è riuscita negli anni a coniugare con una tecnologia 
produttiva efficiente ed in costante sviluppo.  

“Karton large family” employs today more than 500 people on the 
production sites in Sacile (PN), specialized in the extrusion and 
conversion of PP sheets, in San Giorgio di Nogaro (UD), qualified in 
plastic material recycling and injection moulding, and in the recently 
acquired plants in Krupski Mlyn, Poland, and in Valencia, Spain.
Karton Group has always been strongly export-oriented; in 2018 the 
decision has been taken to strengthen even more the presence on 
the European territory with the acquisition of Gekoplast, a Polish 
company already introduced in the production and sale of extruded 
sheets; this decision has been reasserted with the assimilation of the 
Spanish company Cipasi at the end of 2022. This strategical choice has 
concretely given an international identity aiming to supply Customers 
with more and more attention to the quality of both product and 
service. Dynamicity and flexibility are the two characteristics the 
company has succeeded in combining during the years with an 
efficient and constantly developing production technology.

La nostra azienda è specializzata nell’estrusione, trasformazione e 
riciclo di materie plastiche applicate nei più svariati settori, con focus 
principale nella progettazione e produzione di imballaggi riutilizzabili. 
Industria del vetro, automotive, farmaceutica, industria alimentare, 
manifatturiera fino all’edilizia sono tra i settori in cui vengono 
principalmente impiegate le nostre soluzioni.

Attiva da più di 50 anni, Karton viene fondata nel 1967 dai fratelli 
Matteo e Roberto Bressan e si dedica inizialmente alla produzione 
di imballi in cartone, come il nome racconta. Verso la fine degli anni 
’70, grazie ad una visionaria intuizione, l’azienda decide di investire 
nello sviluppo di una tecnologia innovativa che permette di ottenere 
attraverso l’estrusione del polipropilene una lastra a sezione 
alveolare: il Cartonplast®.

Our company is specialized in the extrusion, conversion and recycling 
of plastic materials employed in the most different industrial sectors, 
and mainly focused on design and production of reusable packaging. 
Glasswork factories, automotive, pharma, food and beverage 
industries, manufacturing industry up to the world of building are 
among the main application fields for our solutions.

In business since more than 50 years, Karton is founded in 1967 by 
the two brothers Matteo and Roberto Bressan, dedicating at first to 
the production of cardboard packaging, exactly as the name tells. 
At the end of the 70s, thanks to a visionary intuition, the company 
decides to invest in the development of an innovative technology that 
allows to obtain an alveolar-sectioned PP sheet through a process of 
extrusion: Cartonplast®.

PRODUCTION SITES



La grande famiglia Karton é cresciuta e si è consolidata nel tempo 
con una identità ben precisa fortemente radicata nel territorio e nello 
stesso tempo protesa verso un mercato internazionale che raggiunge 
i cinque  continenti. Da sempre Karton ha messo al centro dell’attività 
produttiva i propri dipendenti: la potenza della nostra azienda è data 
dalla somma di molte specifiche competenze accumulate sul campo 
ed è fondamentale la collaborazione tra tutti i reparti per soddisfare 
le richieste e i bisogni dei clienti salvaguardando allo stesso tempo 
le esigenze aziendali in termini di ottimizzazione del processo,   
riduzione di sprechi e risparmio di energie. 

In Karton ogni singolo si impegna in prima persona a realizzare 
la mission aziendale offrendo un servizio caratterizzato da 
professionalità, velocità ed elasticità.
Il Team Karton comprende i reparti produttivi di estrusione e di 
trasformazione, laboratorio e ufficio di progettazione, il comparto 
qualità e sicurezza sul lavoro, uffici commerciali e amministrativi. 

Karton big family has grown and consolidated over the time with a 
very precise identity, well established on the local territory and at the 
same time turning toward an international market reaching out the 
five continents. Karton has always placed its employees at the center 
of the production activity: the power of our team is given by the sum 
of the many specific individual skills and expertise conquered on the 
battlefield and cooperation among people is fundamental to satisfy 
customer needs and requests keeping the focus at the same time on 
the company requirements in terms of process optimization, waste 
reduction, energy saving.

In Karton every single person is firsthand committed to carry 
out the company mission, offering a qualified service marked by 
professionality, speed of reaction and flexibility.
Karton Team include s the extrusion and conversion departments, a 
laboratory and a design office, the quality assurance department, a 
safety and health section, commercial and administration offices.  

OUR PEOPLE
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What we know matters but 
what we are matters more

MISSION VISION

Dare massima attenzione allo studio di soluzioni di 
imballo tecnicamente all’avanguardia, riutilizzabili, 
riciclabili riducendo al minimo l’impiego di materie 
prime ed energia.

Giving the utmost attention to the study of technically 
advanced, reusable, recyclable packaging solutions, 
minimizing the use of raw materials and energy. 

Sfruttare i benefici della plastica trasformandola in 
risorsa infinita, creando valore concreto per il presente 
e per il futuro nel rispetto dell’ambiente.

Taking advantages of the benefits of plastic turning it 
to a never-ending resource, creating concrete value 
for the present and for the future in the respect for 
environment.



 

MATERIAL REGENERATED YEARLY 
ON OUR RECYCLING PLANT

RECYCLED MATERIAL 
REPROCESSED YEARLY
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REUSE AND BUY-BACK
Ogni giorno ci occupiamo di smart packaging, progettiamo e 
sviluppiamo imballi preferibilmente riutilizzabili seguendo alcuni 
principi di base:

• LEGGEREZZA E RESISTENZA: ci obbliga ad indentificare la 
miglior miscela e la minore grammatura più idonea; per lo stesso 
principio, anche la costruzione tecnica su misura ha come obiettivo 
di utilizzare il minimo necessario quantitativo di materia prima. 

• ABBATTIBILITÀ: la chiave del processo di riutilizzo è 
la possibilità di assemblare l’imballo nel momento utile 
e di poterlo abbattere una volta vuoto, in un’ottica di 
riduzione dello spazio che genera forte risparmio di 
costi di trasporto e contenimento di emissioni di CO2. 

• GARANZIA DI RIUTILIZZO:  i sistemi di imballo sono progettati 
e testati per poter garantire il maggior numero di cicli di utilizzo 
in condizioni idonee alla filiera logistica in cui vengono impiegati. 

• RIACQUISTO O BUY-BACK: è possibile garantire a fine vita un 
totale riacquisto degli imballi dismessi, offrendo un servizio di 
recupero direttamente presso il cliente.

Every day we deal with smart packaging; we design and develop 
packaging, preferably reusable, following some basic principles:

• LIGHT WEIGHT AND STRENGTH: we are obliged to identify the 
most suitable best compound combined with the lowest density; for 
this same principle, the technical tailor-made construction as well 
is aimed to employ the minimum quantity of raw material needed. 

• GUARANTEE OF RE-USE: the packaging systems are designed 
and tested to guarantee the highest number of usage cycles in 
conditions suitable to the logistic chain in which they are employed. 

• BUY-BACK: it is possible to grant a complete buy back of the 
dismissed packaging at the end of its service life, offering a 
service of collection directly at the customer’s premises. 

REUSE

MARKET

PRODUCTION

DESIGNRECYCLING AT THE
END OF LIFE CYCLE

BUY-BACK PROGRAM

RAW MATERIAL

• COLLAPSIBILITY :  the key in the reusability process is the 
possibility to assemble the packaging when needed and to 
collapse it when empty, with a view to space control which 
generates high saving as far as  transportation costs and 
reduction of CO2 emissions.
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Fin dagli inizi dell’attività, siamo pionieri dell’economia circolare: 
ricicliamo sia i prodotti a fine vita utile, sia gli scarti interni utilizzando 
la plastica rigenerata in nuove produzioni. 

I prodotti di Karton sono realizzati in polipropilene, polimero riciclabile 
al 100%, sicuro per il contatto alimentare. 
La scelta di gestire internamente il riciclo è garanzia di qualità e 
costanza produttiva.
Gli scarti interni vengono riciclati in Karton da sempre; fin dal 1990 
l’azienda si è dotata di impianti in grado di riciclare anche il prodotto 
utilizzato dai clienti e riacquistato a fine vita.

Since the beginning of our activity, we are pioneers of circular 
economy: we recycle our products at the end of the service life as 
well as the fabrication waste, employing the regenerated plastic in 
new productions.
Karton products are made of polypropylene, a 100% recyclable 
polymer, safe for food contact.
The choice of managing the recycling internally is warranty of quality 
and productive constancy.
Internal waste is recycled in Karton since the beginning; since 1990 
the company is equipped with systems capable of recycling the 
finished product used by the customers and bought back at the end 
of its service life.  

RECYCLING In Karton we firmly believe that a model 
of sustainable growth can give a concrete 

contribute to the building of our future.



EXTRUDED
PRODUCTS
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I nostri impianti di estrusione sono flessibili e consentono di produrre 
lastre in una vasta gamma di spessori e grammature scelte in base 
all’utilizzo finale del prodotto. La definizione poi della più idonea miscela 
produttiva, che include colori e additivi, completa la progettazione 
della miglior lastra per la specifica applicazione.

Our extrusion plants are flexible and permit the production of sheets in 
a wide range of thicknesses and grammages that are chosen according 
to the final application of the product.
The definition of the most proper mix, including colours and additives, 
completes the project of the best possible material meant for a specific 
packaging system.
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EXALITE®
È una lastra in polipropilene caratterizzata da un core termoformato 
a nido d’ape accoppiato a due lastre compatte esterne, skins, che 
ne completano la struttura a strati. Il risultato è un materiale 
straordinariamente robusto e allo stesso tempo leggero, con una 
rigidità superiore del 30% a parità di peso rispetto ad altri materiali 
presenti sul Mercato.

It is a sheet in polypropylene made of a thermoformed honeycombed 
core coupled with two external solid skins that complete its layer 
structure.
The result is a very strong yet light material: more than 30% stiffness 
compared to other same weight materials available on the Market. 

CARTONPLAST®
È una lastra alveolare estrusa in monoblocco con due veli esterni e 
uno strato interno cannettato che garantisce la costolatura e struttura 
portante della lastra. 
Le tecnologie Karton includono varie possibilità di coestrusione, a due 
o tre livelli, che permettono di raggiungere prestazioni strutturali, 
qualitative ed ecologiche di alto livello. Le varie combinazioni di 
spessore e grammatura estrudibili consentono di offrire una ampissima 
gamma di prodotto in grado di soddisfare ogni esigenza tecnica in molti 
settori d’impiego.

It is an extruded monobloc sheet with two external veils and an internal 
ribbed structure which ensures texture and bearing structure to the 
sheet. Karton technologies permit the co-extrusion of two or three 
layers in order to get outstanding structural, qualitative and ecological 
performances. All the different combinations of thicknesses and 
densities allow Karton to propose a wide product range able to satisfy 
all technical requirements in the various fields of application.
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EPLAK®
Le lastre compatte Karton sono prodotte attraverso un processo 
di estrusione e calandratura e possono essere sia monoestruse 
che coestruse. La lastra coestrusa é particolarmente apprezzata 
come imballo industriale di lunga vita: la possibilità di utilizzare nel 
cuore della lastra fino al 70% di prodotto riciclato insieme ad additivi 
espandenti, permette di alleggerirne il peso senza comprometterne 
resistenza, portata e durata nel tempo. Le lastre compatte sono 
disponibili in diverse finiture superficiali (satinature, pallinature, 
bugnature) che conferiscono valore aggiunto al prodotto. Di particolare 
interesse l’applicazione della lastra compatta nel settore della Visual 
Communication: il materiale si presta ottimamente ad essere stampato 
con ogni tipo di tecnologia, dalla stampa offset alla digitale.

Karton PP compact sheets are produced through an extrusion and 
calendering process and can be either mono-extruded or co-extruded. 
The co-extruded sheet is particularly appreciated as industrial 
packaging: the possibility to use up to a 70% of recycled material 
together with expanding additives in the internal layer allows to lighten 
the weight without compromising its performance in terms of strength, 
load-bearing capacity and durability. Different surface finishes are 
available (matt or quartz surface, embossing, dimples) and add value 
to the product. A solid PP sheet is an interesting choice in Visual 
Communication: the material is particularly suitable to be printed with 
any kind of printing technologies, from offset to digital printing.  

Il polipropilene è un materiale estremamente versatile e i campi di 
applicazione dei nostri prodotti sono molteplici; le nostre soluzioni 
sono rivolte principalmente all’imballo industriale, laddove il riutilizzo 
sia l’obiettivo di fondo. I nostri prodotti sono tuttavia impiegati 
anche per altre applicazioni soprattutto quando le caratteristiche di 
riciclabilità, durevolezza e leggerezza sono requisiti fondamentali. 

Polypropylene is an extremely versatile material and the fields of 
application of our products are multiple; our solutions are mainly 
addressed to industrial packaging, especially where the re-use is 
the underlying goal. Our products are anyhow used for many other 
applications, above all when resistance, durability and lightness are 
basic requirements.
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BEVERAGE

Nell’industria del beverage le soluzioni proposte da Karton sono 
utilizzate per l’imballaggio del packaging primario, sia che si tratti 
di bottiglie in vetro, di bottiglie in plastica, di lattine in alluminio che 
dei relativi accessori come tappi o preforme. Uno degli articoli più 
richiesti nel settore del beverage, prodotto per cui Karton è nota a 
livello mondiale, sono le interfalde ovvero separatori orizzontali 
completamente sigillati che possono essere sottoposti a lavaggio e 
riutilizzati innumerevoli volte, in modo da garantire completamente 
ad ogni utilizzo i requisiti igienici richiesti per l’uso alimentare. Karton 
è fornitore storico di interfalde per vetrerie e produttori di bevande 
leader di settore in tutta Europa, grazie al continuo impegno per 
mantenere competenza, qualità del prodotto, flessibilità di produzione 
e velocità di consegna.

In the beverage industry Karton solutions are used for primary 
packaging, as glass or plastic bottles and aluminum cans, and for its 
accessories as caps and preforms. The layer-pad is one of the most 
requested items in the beverage and Karton has become famous 
worldwide for this product. Layer-pads are horizontal separators, 
completely sealed all along the perimeter, that can be washed and 
reused countless times; the sealing completely guarantees the 
hygienical specifications required for the use in the food industry 
for each individual employ. Karton is a historical supplier of layer-
pads to glassworks and beverage manufacturers, industry leaders 
throughout Europe, thanks to the constant commitment in maintaining 
competence, quality of the product, flexibility in production and speed 
in delivery.
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L’industria alimentare richiede i massimi standard di igiene e 
sicurezza, in conformità alla legislazione vigente, standard che 
Karton soddisfa al meglio in un ambiente certificato da tempo 
secondo la norma ISO 22000. Grazie ad una stretta collaborazione di 
lunga data con importanti marchi del settore alimentare sia italiano 
che europeo, sono state sviluppate soluzioni in PP alveolare per 
l’imballo e il trasporto di prodotti ortofrutticoli e ittici completamente 
sicure e igieniche, adatte in modo particolare a contenere prodotti 
umidi, bagnati o trasportati con ghiaccio. Tutte le casse e le scatole 
sono personalizzabili graficamente. La lastra in PP compatto si 
presta invece alla realizzazione di etichette alimentari e scatole 
esteticamente adatte a prodotti destinati al consumatore finale.

Food industry requires the highest standards of hygiene and 
safety in accordance with current legislation; Karton satisfies these 
requirements at the best being certified according to ISO 22000 
since quite a long time. Thanks to a long-established cooperation 
with some important brands of the food industry both Italian and 
European, Karton has developed various solutions in fluted PP for 
the packaging and transportation of fruit and vegetable and seafood 
products; these solutions are absolutely safe and hygienic, suitable to 
contain humid and wet products, or food that has to be transported 
in ice. All crates and boxes are customizable with a graphic. The solid 
PP sheet instead can be used as food labels or employed to obtain 
aesthetical packaging when addressed directly to the final consumer.

FOOD INDUSTRY
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In agricoltura le nostre soluzioni in polipropilene per alcune 
applicazioni specifiche rispettano il principio di sostenibilità 
e attenzione all’ambiente. Il prodotto utilizzato tipicamente in 
agricoltura sono gli shelter ovvero protezioni che supportano le 
giovani piante durante la crescita e ne proteggono il fusto. 
Nelle culture idroponiche i rotoli in PP alveolare vengono ampiamente 
utilizzati come vasche di contenimento, in Europa meridionale come 
anche nei paesi del Nord Africa.

In agriculture our solutions in polypropylene for some specific 
applications are designed to respect the principles of sustainability 
and attention towards environment. The most typical products 
employed in agriculture are the shelters, die-cut sheets used to 
protect and sustain the young plant stems during their growth. 
In hydroponic cultures fluted PP rolls are widely used as retaining 
tanks, in Southern Europe as well as in Northern Africa. 

AGRICULTURE
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RETURNABLE LONG-TERM PACKAGING

Progettare e produrre imballi riutilizzabili è la nostra missione per 
eccellenza. Gli imballaggi riutilizzabili e di lunga durata offrono un 
notevole vantaggio economico alla nostra clientela e sono nello 
stesso tempo una soluzione ecosostenibile, contribuendo a ridurre 
la produzione continua e il conseguente smaltimento di imballi a 
perdere che generano spreco di risorse economiche e eccessive 
emissioni di CO2 nell’ambiente. È possibile inoltre prevedere un 
programma di riacquisto dell’imballo a fine vita: Karton riporta nei 
propri stabilimenti il prodotto dismesso, riconoscendo un valore al 
cliente, e, dopo un processo di rigenerazione e riciclo, potrà utilizzare 
il materiale per la produzione di nuovi imballi.
Le soluzioni di imballo Karton sono il risultato di una lunga esperienza 
in cui il perfezionamento delle caratteristiche tecniche e meccaniche 
del prodotto è andato di pari passo con la ricerca di accessori adeguati;
i vantaggi per l’utilizzatore sono una migliore protezione dei 
componenti con una conseguente riduzione dei possibili danni causati 
dal trasporto nonché una maggiore efficienza nello stoccaggio, grazie 
anche all’abbattibilità. L’imballo riutilizzabile può essere studiato 
per qualsiasi settore industriale, sono tuttavia utilizzatori privilegiati 
l’automotive, il tessile, la logistica interna. 

Our mission par excellence is designing and producing reusable 
packaging. Returnable long-term packaging offers our Customers 
remarkable economical advantage and it is at the same time an 
eco-friendly solution, contributing to the reduction of continuous 
production and consequent disposal of one-way packaging which 
generate waste of economic resources and excessive emission of 
CO2  in the atmosphere. It is also possible to provide for a buy-back 
program for the packaging at the end of its service life: Karton collects 
back the dismissed systems, recognizing a value to the customer and, 
after a regeneration and recycling process, it will be possible to use 
the same material in the production of new packaging. 
Karton packaging solutions are the result of a long-time experience in 
which the refinement of the technical and mechanical characteristics 
of the product has gone hand-in-hand with the search for the most 
suitable accessories: the advantages for the user are a better 
protection of the components together with a consequent reduction 
of the possible damages occurring during transportation as well as a 
higher efficiency in storage, thanks mainly to collapsibility. Reusable 
packaging can be studied for any industrial sector, even if favored 
utilizers are the automotive, the textile and the industrial logistics. 
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Le lastre estruse in PP si prestano ottimamente per la produzione 
di articoli impiegati nel settore dell’edilizia. È stato sviluppato una 
cassaforma a perdere in PP ovvero uno stampo per contenere il 
getto di cemento, strumento che contribuisce a semplificare l’attività 
di costruzione. Le casseforme a perdere, molto più leggere rispetto 
al legno, facili da installare, non necessitano di essere rimosse alla 
fine del ciclo costruttivo e sono completamente idrorepellenti. Altra 
soluzione, che risponde ad una richiesta di maggiore resistenza 
strutturale, sono le pannellature in Exalite ad alto spessore impiegate 
come casseri riutilizzabili.
Un ulteriore prodotto utilizzato nell’edilizia sono le protezioni 
pavimento, facili e veloci da rimuovere. 
I nostri prodotti possono essere, su richiesta, certificati e testati per 
proprietà autoestinguenti. 
Per la produzione di articoli destinati al settore edilizio può essere 
ampiamente utilizzato il materiale da noi riciclato e rigenerato.

Extruded PP sheets are perfect for the manufacturing of items 
intended for the construction sector. We have developed a disposable 
formwork in PP that is a mold to contain the concrete cast, an 
instrument that helps simplifying the building activity. Disposal 
formworks, much lighter than the wooden ones, are easy to install, 
do not need to be removed at the end of the construction process and 
are completely water repellent.
Other solution is the panelling in Exalite material, high-thickness 
sheets used as reusable formworks, an answer to the request of 
increased structural resistance. 
Floor protection, easy and very quick to be removed, is another 
product used in the building sector.
Our products can be, upon request, tested and certified as for flame-
retardant properties.
The internally recycled and regenerated material can be largely 
employed in the production of items intended for the construction 
sector.

BUILDING
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I fogli in PP di produzione Karton sono facili da stampare e di 
conseguenza ideali per il settore pubblicitario e le campagne di 
promozione nonché come articoli di cancelleria. L’ottima qualità e 
l’affidabilità del prodotto sono ampiamente riconosciute da stampatori 
di tutta Europa. Le lastre sia alveolari che compatte, prodotte con 
trattamento corona, sono compatibili con un’ampia gamma di 
inchiostri e di tecnologie di stampa, dalla flexografia alla serigrafia, 
dalla stampa offset alla digitale.

Karton PP sheets are easy to print and accordingly ideal for the 
advertising sector, visual communication and promotional campaigns 
as well as for stationery items. The high quality and reliability of the 
product are widely recognized by main printers throughout Europe. 
Both fluted and solid sheets, produced with corona treatment, are 
compatible with a large range of inks and printing technologies, from 
flexography to screen printing, from offset to digital printing. 

VISUAL COMMUNICATION

31



3332

Da decenni Karton lavora in stretta collaborazione con importanti 
industrie mediche e farmaceutiche in Italia e in Europa, perfezionando 
le capacità di soddisfare elevati standard di igiene e qualità, garantendo 
strutture e processi produttivi all’altezza delle elevate aspettative 
di questo delicato settore. Sono stati stabiliti nel tempo protocolli 
produttivi e di controllo atti ad eliminare ogni rischio di contaminazione 
durante le fasi di estrusione, fustellatura e imballaggio. Gli articoli 
proposti al settore comprendono innumerevoli modelli di vassoi e 
scatole monouso, eventualmente completi di divisori interni, adatti a 
contenere e trasportare in sicurezza fiale di vetro, siringhe, ampolle e 
tappi. L’imballaggio in PP è infatti a prova di umidità, privo di polveri 
e fibre e completamente asettico.

For decades Karton has worked in close cooperation with major 
medical and pharmaceutical companies in Italy and in Europe, 
developing the ability to satisfy high standards of hygiene and quality 
and ensuring structure and production processes able to meet the 
elevated expectations of this delicate field. Over the years production 
and control protocols and procedures have been implemented aiming 
to eliminate any sort of risk of contamination during extrusion, die-
cutting and packing. The range of items supplied to the pharma 
industry includes numberless models of trays and disposable boxes, 
provided with internal dividers if needed, suitable to contain and 
transport in total safety glass vials and ampoules, syringes, caps. 
A PP packaging is indeed anti-humidity, free of dust and fibers and 
completely aseptic. 

PHARMACEUTICAL
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RECYCLING AND COLLECTION

Il PP, per sua natura materiale inerte e difficile da degradare, si 
presta ottimamente per la produzione di contenitori per la raccolta 
differenziata di qualsiasi tipo di rifiuto; i nostri contenitori sono 
utilizzati prevalentemente per la raccolta di carta, plastica, vetro, 
cartucce di inchiostro e sono una soluzione duratura principalmente 
per uffici e ambienti pubblici, tanto da essere particolarmente richiesti 
da autorità locali, comuni, aziende che si occupano della gestione 
dei rifiuti, i quali apprezzano altresì la possibilità di personalizzare 
il prodotto con loghi, marchi, diciture e istruzioni per l’uso. Questi 
contenitori sono completamente ripiegabili poiché progettati, come 
molti altri prodotti Karton,  con lo scopo di ridurre l’ingombro in fase 
di trasporto con conseguente abbattimento di costi di trasporto e 
emissioni di CO2.

By its very nature an inert and hard to degrade material, PP is a 
perfect material for the manufacturing of containers designed for 
separate waste collection and they are apt for any sort of waste in 
fact. Our containers are mainly used for the collection of wastepaper, 
plastics, glass, ink cartridges. They are a durable solution for private 
and public offices and settings, and they are requested in particular 
by local authorities, municipalities, companies dealing with waste 
management, who appreciate the possibility as well of customizing 
the product with logos, brands, wording and instructions for use. 
These containers are completely foldable and collapsible as they are 
designed, exactly like the most part of Karton products, to permit 
volume reduction during transportation aiming at containing costs 
and CO2. emissions.
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Current Certifications:

ISO 9001  Quality Management System
                                                                                                                                                          
ISO 14001  Environmental management system                                                                  

ISO 22000  Food safety management system                                                                       
                                                            
ISO 45001  Management system for the safety and  
  health of workers

EcoVadis  Sustainability Rating

RecyClass  Recycling Process

Di seguito le Certificazioni attualmente in vigore:

ISO 9001  Sistema di gestione della Qualità
                                                                                                                                                          
ISO 14001  Sistema di gestione ambientale
                                                                  
ISO 22000  Sistema di gestione per la sicurezza   
  alimentare                                                                       
                                                            
ISO 45001  Sistema di gestione per la sicurezza e la  
  salute dei lavoratori

EcoVadis  Sustainability Rating

RecyClass  Recycling Process

La Qualità è sempre stata per Karton il principio ispiratore in tutte le 
sue attività, in un’ottica che pone al centro il Cliente.

L’azienda si impegna costantemente a garantire i più alti standard 
in termini di Qualità e Sicurezza, senza mai trascurare il principio 
di ecosostenibilità; il Team Qualità di Karton mette a disposizione 
l’esperienza costruita lavorando insieme agli stessi clienti, con 
l’obiettivo di soddisfare le loro aspettative grazie alle più moderne 
tecnologie di materiali e processi, gestendo nel contempo le costanti 
necessità di adeguamento normativo e legislativo. 

Attenta a rispettare l’insieme delle linee guida internazionali per la 
sicurezza alimentare, Karton ha scelto parecchi anni fa di ottenere la 
certificazione ISO 22000 come azione proattiva a riprova dell’impegno 
profuso per offrire prodotti completamente sicuri ad aziende dei 
settori alimentare e farmaceutico.

Karton adotta lo stesso approccio nei confronti del personale: la 
tutela della salute e sicurezza delle persone é un dovere e l’azienda 
tutta è orientata al miglioramento continuo delle condizioni di lavoro.

Quality has always been the inspiring principle for Karton in all 
activities, in a perspective constantly focused on the Customer.
The Company is continuously committed to guarantee the highest 
standards in terms of Quality and Safety, without ever neglecting 
the principle of eco-sustainability; Karton expertised Quality Team 
works together with Customers with the purpose of satisfying 
their expectations through the most modern material and process 
technologies and, at the same time, of always keeping up with the 
latest standards and regulations.

Karton has always paid attention and respect to all the international 
guidelines as for food safety and has chosen several years ago to 
obtain the ISO 22000 Certification, a proactive action proving the 
efforts made to offer absolutely safe products to companies of the 
food and pharmaceutical industry.

Karton adopts the same approach towards people: worker safety and 
health protection are a duty and the Company is constantly improving 
working conditions.

CERTIFICATES
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